
Hinges & Power Transfer

Energy Transfer Hinge

SPECIFICATIONS

Command Access is not a licensee, or affiliated, associated or connected with Allegion, Assa Abloy, Stanley, Schlage, Falcon, Von Duprin, Dorma, Sargent, Corbin Russwin, Yale, Emtek, Adams Rite, Best, Precision, Arrow,  
Design Hardware, Cal Royal, Jackson, Kawneer, AHT, Marshall Best, Marks, Accurate, Baldwin, FSB, PDQ, Lawrence, Trans Atlantic, Hager, LSDA, General Lock, or Omnia or any of their subsidiaries or affiliates.

• UL-f LisTed
• easy insTaLLaTion
• 4’ lead at no additional charge
• non-conductive wire access cap
• 3 year no HassLe warranTy

Visit our website for more details
www.CommandAccess.com

Canada Customer Support
1-855-823-3002

U.S. Customer Support
1-888-622-2377

Accessories: Additional Charge

Notes: Can be ordered as a hinge with monitor switch only (ETM only) or as an electrified hinge with a monitor switch. 
Not all configurations are available on all hinge sizes. Wire location may differ depending on style hinge. See instructions for more information.
Stainless Steel & Brass base hinges will be supplied with our Magnetic Monitor switch.
All hinges are made to Command Access standardized templating unless otherwise requested.

• Molex Connectors to Match Assa Electrolynx 
system or Allegion CON system

ETH2W

ETH4WH - ETH6WH

ETH2WH
ETH8W  -  ETH12W

ETH4W - ETH6W
2

2
2

8-12
4-6

ETH8WH  -  ETH12WH 6-10
2

2-4

20

18
18
28
26

28
20
26

4.0

5.0
5.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
4.0
1.0

16.0

16.0
16.0
N/A
N/A

N/A
16.0
N/A

W
ire

 Q
ua

nt
ity

W
ire

 G
au

ge
Co

nt
inu

ou
s

Su
rg

e/
Pa

ir (
.5 

Se
c)

ETH Model:

Am
ps

 @
24

VD
C

Am
ps

 @
24

VD
C

Product Details:
• Weight: 1-2  Lbs

La
tc

h 
Re

tra
ct

on

#20220_E

The Energy Transfer Hinge (ETH) is the ideal way to pass low voltage power from the hinge jamb 
to the lockset without having any exposed wires. These hinges are commonly used with electric 

mortise & cylindrical locks, electric strikes (when on a pair of doors), electric exit trims, latch pullback 
devices, door mounted card readers and low voltage door lights. We can modify almost any hinge 

and we maintain a large inventory of most major hinge brands in various sizes and finishes. Contact 
us if what you need is not listed.

How to Order:

• ETH4WH ---- + -----  4.5 x 4.5----- + ------613----- + ----- 5SW----------- = ETH4WH4545-626 5SW
ETH Model Hinge size ( H x W) Finish Hinge Model

Notes: Special order item - ETH420W can be supplied with 2-20ga + 2-26ga. 
Great for latch retraction as 18ga is ran all the way to the frame


