HINGES & POWER TRANSFER

Energy Transfer Hinge

- UL-F LISTED
- EASY INSTALLATION
- 4' LEAD AT NO ADDITIONAL CHARGE
- Non-conductive wire access cap
- 3 YEAR NO HASSLE WARRANTY



OMMAND ACCESS

The Energy Transfer Hinge (ETH) is the ideal way to pass low voltage power from the hinge jamb to the lockset without having any exposed wires. These hinges are commonly used with electric mortise & cylindrical locks, electric strikes (when on a pair of doors), electric exit trims, latch pullback devices, door mounted card readers and low voltage door lights. We can modify almost any hinge and we maintain a large inventory of most major hinge brands in various sizes and finishes. Contact us if what you need is not listed.

SPECIFICATIONS

F.

	TIONS		Lin	80	Sing	122 CO
TH N	1odel:	Wife	Wie Quentity	Continue	Surge Revue	5 SQ.
-	ETH2W	2	20	4.0	16.0	
	ETH4W - ETH6W	4-6	26	1.0	N/A	
	ETH8W - ETH12W	8-12	28	1.0	N/A	
ston	ETH2WH	2	18	5.0	16.0	
atch Retracton		2	18	5.0	16.0	
Ë	ETH4WH - ETH6WH	2-4	26	1.0	N/A	
atch		2	20	4.0	16.0	
	ETH8WH - ETH12WH	6-10	28	1.0	N/A	

Product Details:

Notes: Special order item - ETH420W can be supplied with 2-20ga + 2-26ga. Great for latch retraction as 18ga is ran all the way to the frame

Weight: 1-2 Lbs

How to Order:

Accessories: Additional Charge

- Molex Connectors to Match Assa Electrolynx
- system or Allegion CON system

(ETH Model	Hinge size (H x W)	Finish	Hinge Model
	•	ETH4WH +	+ 4.5 x 4.5 +	613	- + 5SW = ETH4WH4545-626 5SW

Notes: Can be ordered as a hinge with monitor switch only (ETM only) or as an electrified hinge with a monitor switch. Not all configurations are available on all hinge sizes. Wire location may differ depending on style hinge. See instructions for more information. Stainless Steel & Brass base hinges will be supplied with our Magnetic Monitor switch.

All hinges are made to Command Access standardized templating unless otherwise requested

U.S. Customer Support 1-888-622-2377

Visit our website for more details www.CommandAccess.com

Canada Customer Support 1-855-823-3002

Command Access is not a licensee, or affiliated, associated or connected with Allegion, Assa Abloy, Stanley, Schlage, Falcon, Von Duprin, Dorma, Sargent, Corbin Russwin, Yale, Emtek, Adams Rite, Best, Precision, Arrow, Design Hardware, Cal Royal, Jackson, Kawneer, AHT, Marshall Best, Marks, Accurate, Baldwin, FSB, PDQ, Lawrence, Trans Atlantic, Hager, LSDA, General Lock, or Omnia or any of their subsidiaries or affiliates